
LOT 9 WOODGLEN S/D.

785-1388, 796-101, 902-2010, 937

JORDAN JASON S
439 NW CORWIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-2S-16-01844-109
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03
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1435/426 2/19/2021 WD Q I 01 124,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS DEBORAH M

JORDAN JASON S

1288/1662 1/08/2015 WD U I 12 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

DEBORAH M COLLINS

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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24308 M H 275 03/27/2006

20081 M H 125 10/29/2002

7629 PUMP/UTPOL 25 09/27/1993

2026HX Base Yr

439 NW CORWIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,052 102.6900 61.61 126,424 2006 2006 0 0 0 49.00 51.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 64,476

2,052 2,052 64,476

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


